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Print Contact Name Print Company Name Confirm Email address  Phone
Bethanie DeRose JLL Brooke.Adamson@jll.com
Brenda Bellerose Vaske Compyer Inc  bbellerose@vaske-it.com 651-366-6446   
Brooke Adamson JLL Brooke.Adamson@jll.com
Catherine Sarrett Strategic Venue Studies catherine@strategicvenuestudies.com (630) 926-8896
Catherine Von Seggern Ernest & Young LLP catherine.vonseggern@ey.com
Chad Johnson CH Johnson Consulting chad@chjc.com 847-778 -5693  
Charles Johnson CH Johnson Consulting cjohnson@chjc.com 847-778 -5693  
Chris Allee        HPM callee@hpmleadership.com
Dan Fenton JLL Brooke.Adamson@jll.com
Dominick Romano Crawford, Murphy, & Tilly dromano@cmtengr.com
Edward Henley III Pillars Development edward@pillarsdevelopment.com
Emily Summers Ernest & Young LLP emily.summers@ey.com
Erin Pearce Payne Hawkins Partners Inc e.payne@hawkinspartners.com
Frank Greene STV frank.greene@stvinc.com
Gerry George Relevant Workforce Inc ggeorge@relevantworkforce.com 615-372-9644 
H. Gupta Borra Borra Consulting hg.borra@gmail.com 615-479-4362  
Jamarvis Boykin Community Solutions by Design  jboykin@csbd9.com 
James Murphy STV james.murphy2@stvinc.com
John Kaatz CSL JKaatz@cslintl.com 612.294.2004       
John Savage The Savage Group john@johnsavagegroup.com 206-331-7924
Jonathan Clark Community Solutions by Design  jclark@csbd9.com 
La'Shaya Vinson Community Solutions by Design  lvinson@csbd9.com 
Laura Sportiello Hunden Partners laura@hunden.com 312-643-2500
Liz Davis AMS ldavis@ams-online.com (203) 256-1616
Lori Martin-Beauchamp HVS lbeauchamp@hvs.com
Lydia Wigner Crawford, Murphy, & Tilly lwigner@cmtengr.com 615.475.5965 
Marc Held Ernest & Young LLP marc.held@ey.com
Mary-Helen Deck Ernest & Young LLP MaryHelen.H.Deck@ey.com 423-619-5697
Melissa Turner Growth Management Services Inc melissa@hiregms.com 919-803-5979  

Micael Sylvan Ernest & Young LLP michael.sylvan@ey.com
Michael Christensen JLL Brooke.Adamson@jll.com
Mike Sexton BPL Enclosure msexton@bpl-enclosure.com (615)602-1060
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Paula Jennings Innovative Engineering Services, LLC pjennings@innovativees-llc.com 901-379-0500
Sam Singletary Creative Countertop Solutions sam@tnccs.com 615-490-1973
Samantha Oaks Lucien Porter Design Co samantha@lucienporterdesigncompany.com
Samuel Looper CTI Samuel.Looper@cti.com 629-888-1129
Taylor Hagood LDA Endineering thagood@ldainc.com (865) 898-8485
Thaddeus Dukes Community Solutions by Design  tdukes@csbd9.com 
Travis Crank Crossroads Consulting
Tyler Othen CSL TOthen@cslintl.com 612.294.2004       
Vidhee Garg HR&A Advisors, Inc vgarg@hraadvisors.com
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